SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 14158/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/11/2013 in TA No.662/2013 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-IV AHMADABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEW ARBUDA BUILDERS. Respondent(s) (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P. (C)CC No.14248/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)......CC No.14365/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)......CC No.14733/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 08/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Aparajita, adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P. (C) No.11139 of 2014.

(Sarita Purohit) Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra) Assistant Registrar